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1 Kannada Rajyotsava (Celebration)

11 Nationa Education Day
(Bulletin Board Display)

14 Children's Day (Celebration)

1 World Aid's Day
(Bulletin Board Dispay)

5 - 10 Periodic Assesment Test 3

20 Science Open Day (I to X Std)

26 Republic Day (Celebration)

23 to 30 Periodic Assesment Test 4

28 International Science Day
(Bulletin Board Disaplay)
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List of Holidays- 2022-23
Month Date & Days Holidays
May 19-05-2022, Thursday School re-opens
August 09-08-2022, Tuesday Muharram
15-08-2022, Monday Independence day

30-08-2022, Tuesday Swarnagowri Vratam

31-08-2022, Wednesday Ganesha Chaturthi
October 04-10-2022, Tuesday Ayudha Pooja

05-10-2022, Wednesday Vijaya Dashami

24-10-2022, Monday Naraka Chaturdashi

26-10-2022, Wednesday Balipadyami
Nowember | 01-11-2022, Tuesday Kannada Rajyotsava Day

11-11-2022, Friday Kanakadasa Jayanti

December | 24-12-2022, Saturday Christmas Eve
janeary 26-01-2023, Thursday Republic D%
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